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General information about company
Scrip code 532829
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE976H01018
Name of the company LEHAR FOOTWEARS LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II\,I;mO f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr of Vq;[}ng II{;(ghtS held in each

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-}1/1p shares shares " | % of total no. of | €388 Ot securities (IX)

Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 1,65 cg: | Class % of

eld (IV) (\e/) V) (VITOVD o of (ATBLC2) X ey | T (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) lfcromoter 17 9290198 9290198 |67.92 9290198 9290198 |67.92
Group

(B) Public 4311 4388601 4388601 |32.08 4388601 4388601 |32.08
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4328 13678799 13678799 | 100 13678799 13678799 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P1e98ed o
©: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of Ont ir yér}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) Eqﬁi Y Shares
D shareholder | 1 oanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cdm -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa % | No |total | No. | total
(@) of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 67.92 9290198
Group
(B) Public 32.08 4388581
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13678779
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o i
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders [ up equity | up ’ _ (calculated as asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (1I) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa% of X egy Total VOtil’lg
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 9021448 9021448 | 65.95 9021448 9021448 | 65.95
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 268750 268750 | 1.96 268750 268750 | 1.96
(specify)
(S:?(_Smal 17 9290198 9290198 |67.92 9290198 9290198 |67.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 17 9290198 9290198 |67.92 9290198 9290198 |67.92
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@i)) Individuals - 4089 2135763 2135763 | 15.61 2135763 2135763 | 15.61
i.Individual
shareholders

holding nominal
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Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 1200207 1200207 |8.77 1200207 1200207 | 8.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 199 1052631 1052631 |77 1052631 1052631 |77
(specify)
(81131;)(-3”1;0'[311 4311 4388601 4388601 |32.08 4388601 4388601 |32.08
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 4311 4388601 4388601 |32.08 4388601 4388601 |32.08
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharecholder
Total ( 4328 13678799 13678799 | 100 13678799 13678799 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4328 13678799 13678799 | 100 13678799 13678799 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin [P ledgeq or
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A _
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) 65.95 9021448
(d 1.96 268750
(SIL;b'TOtaI (A) 67.92 9290198
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.92 9290198
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 15.61 2135743
(a(i)) 8.77 1200207
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(e) 7.7 1052631
Sub-Total (B) 32.08 4388581
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

32.08 4388581
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ALBIC2) 100 13678779
Total (A+B+C 100 13678779

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAN LAL
AGARWAL
HUF

RAJKUMAR
AGARWAL
HUF

RAMESH
CHAND
AGARWAL

PRAMOD
KUMAR
AGARWAL

MEGHA
AGARWAL

SANTRA
DEVI
AGARWAL

SUSHILA
DEVI
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AADHM2197M

AADHR6463D

AADHR6492]

AAKPAS5134H

AAMPA9618E

AAPPA4557K

AAPPA4558G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

67600

140000

1113632

185655

1137813

140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

140000

67600

140000

1113632

185655

1137813

140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

0.49

1.02

8.14

1.36

8.32

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

140000

67600

140000

1113632

185655

1137813

140000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

67600

140000

1113632

185655

1137813

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

0.49

1.02

8.14

1.36

8.32

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

0.49

1.02

8.14

1.36

8.32

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

67600

140000

1113632

185655

1137813

140000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMESH
CHAND
AGARWAL

MANISHA
AGARWAL

SANJAY
KUMAR
AGARWAL

LALITA
DEVI
AGARWAL

NARESH
KUMAR
AGARWAL

NAVEEN
KUMAR
AGARWAL

RAJKUMAR
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

ABYPA7846H

ACEPA3629H

ADIPA5542)

ADIPA5543K

ADIPAS5544Q

ADIPAS5545R

AGLPA0046M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2019170

63625

350722

50000

1268566

670960

1492618

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2019170

63625

350722

50000

1268566

670960

1492618

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.76

0.47

2.56

0.37

9.27

491

10.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

2019170

63625

350722

50000

1268566

670960

1492618

Class eg:y

Total

2019170

63625

350722

50000

1268566

670960

1492618

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.76

0.47

2.56

0.37

9.27

491

10.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.76

0.47

2.56

0.37

9.27

491

10.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2019170

63625

350722

50000

1268566

670960

1492618

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16

Name of the PANKAJ AGARWAL PRATEEK AGARWAL Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) AHVPA1169] ASTPA4181D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 151365 29722 9021448

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 151365 29722 9021448
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 111
as per SCRR, )
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22 65.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 151365 29722 9021448

Class eg:y

Total 151365 29722 9021448

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 111 0.22 65.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.11

0.22

65.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151365

29722

9021448

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAWRESHWAR FOOTCARE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACLS289P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

268750

268750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

268750

268750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

268750

268750

Class eg:y

Total

268750

268750
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Total as a % of 1.96 1.96
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96 1.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 268750 268750
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing HUF Non-Resident Unclaimed or Suspense or

Bodies Corporate Members Indian (NRI) Escrow Account

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | Category Category

Category

Name of the UPHAR HOMFIN
Shareholders (I) PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACU2012P

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 25 1 14 136 23 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 811811 640036 4022 223330 | 13068 400
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+ | 811811 640036 4022 223330 | 13068 400
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 5.93 4.68 0.03 1.63 0.1 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 811811 640036 4022 223330 |[13068 400

Class eg:y
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Total

811811

640036

4022

223330

13068

400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.93

4.68

0.03

1.63

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.93

4.68

0.03

1.63

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

811811

640036

4022

223330

13068

400

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 199

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1052631
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1052631
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 7.69
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1052631

Class eg:y

file://office/d/lehar documets/CS ALL/CS Activities/Lehar Footwears Limited/Website updation/Shareholding Pattern/MARCh 2021.html

24127



8/3/22, 11:33 AM

Total

1052631

MARChH 2021.html

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1052631

Reason for not providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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